Mechanical (Heating) Permits JUNE 2006

AppDat

6/1/2006
6/5/2006

6/5/2006

6/5/2006

6/5/2006
6/6/2006

6/6/2006

6/6/2006
6/6/2006

6/7/2006

6/7/2006

6/8/2006
6/8/2006

6/8/2006

6/9/2006
6/9/2006

Permit# Parcel #

SMO06-375
LM06-376

LM06-377

SM06-378

SMO06-379
LM06-380

LMO06-381

LM06-382
SMO06-383

LM06-385

SMO06-384

SMO06-386
SMO06-387

SMO06-388

LMO06-390
SMO06-389

Monday, July 03, 2006

9623-80-7793-00
9655-43-3962-00

9670-12-3719-00

9623-91-2842-00

9643-81-9316-00
9631-03-6801-01

9661-51-2566-00

9661-87-6265-00
9633-40-5840-00

9519-57-5826-00

9632-20-3447-00

9643-02-5761-00
9651-47-5489-00

9651-47-5244-00

9650-30-3985-00
9643-10-9554-00

OwnerName

PINNACLE CONSTRUCTION 919-774-9446

NORMA MILLER (919) 770-0568

CLIFFORD RUCKER (919) 498-0477

LYNDA MASON (919) 776-9625

HABITAT FOR HUMANITY 919-774-7779

MIKE BARBOUR 919-669-7043

LEE DOWD (919) 498-6006

JOSHUA JOHNSON
JAMES GARREISON

919-718-9384
919-776-9538

ABBY AND DUSTIN PATTERSON  919-718-0942

THOMAS STABLER (919) 356-8782

STATE EMPLOYEES CREDIT UNION
ANDERSON HOMES, INC 919-828-6030

ANDERSON HOMES, INC. 919-828-6030

NEW ERA DEVELOPMENT CO. INC.919-663-1995

WILLIAM HOLT JR. (919) 775-3162

2704
3051

2125

327

305
112

749

1738
926

4075

1401

OwnerPhone Property Location

MILLSTONE
COLON

DETRIOT

BROOKFIELD

MIDLAND
WAYVIEW

TURNBURY

IRISH
COOL SPRINGS

CHRIS COLE

PENDERGRASS

919-839-5000

133

132

119
707

WILLOWRIDGE

WILLOWRIDGE

RIVER FALLS
DENADA

CT
RD

BLVD

Cl

AVE
LN

CT

BLVD
RD

RD

RD

1002
DR

DR

RD
PATH

Remarks

SFD

HP=2 1/2 TON
REC'D MAIL IN ON 06-05-06, TO BE MAILED OUT
ON 06-05-06

HP=31/2 TON
REC'D MAIL IN ON 06-05-06, TO BE MAILED OUT
ON 06-05-06

HP=2 TON
REC'D MAIL IN ON 06-05-06, TO BE MAILED OUT
ON 06-05-06

SFD-911 ADDRESSED VERTIFY 04/06/06

DW

HP=2.5TON

REC'D MAIL IN ON 06-06-06, TO BE MAILED OUT
ON 06-06-06

HP=11/2 TON
REC'D MAIL IN ON 06-06-06

SFD

OFF- FRAME MODULAR/WITH SHED/PORCH
HP=3.5TON

OFF- FRAME MODULAR
REC'D 911 ADDRESS ON 4-12-06 BY J.ROSSER

HP =3 TON
REC'D MAIL IN ON 06-07-06, TO BE MAILED OUT
ON 06-07-06

SPRING LN

SFD
GAS A/C=31/2 TON

ADDITION TO CREDIT UNION

SFD
GAS AIC=31/2

SFD

EXISTING GAS
GAS FURNACE/ COIL
CONDENSOR
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AppDat

6/9/2006
6/12/2006

6/12/2006
6/12/2006
6/13/2006
6/13/2006
6/13/2006
6/13/2006
6/14/2006
6/14/2006
6/14/2006
6/14/2006
6/14/2006

6/14/2006

6/14/2006
6/14/2006
6/14/2006
6/15/2006

6/15/2006
6/16/2006

6/16/2006
6/19/2006
6/19/2006
6/19/2006

Permit # Parcel #

SM06-391
BMO06-393

LMO06-392
SM06-394
LM06-395
LMO06-396
SM06-397
SM06-398
LMO06-399
LM06-403
LM06-405
LMO06-406
SMO06-400

SM06-401

SM06-402
SM06-404
SMO06-407
LM06-408

SM06-409
SM06-410

SM06-411
LMO06-412
LM06-413
LM06-414

Monday, July 03, 2006

9641-76-9458-00
9682-33-8599-00

9661-73-7015-00
9633-00-7932-00
9670-13-6671-00
9559-61-4924-00
9632-60-3520-00
9633-30-0449-00
9670-13-6671-00
9621-88-1525-00
9656-76-8724-00
9667-02-1153-00
9651-54-7475-00

9651-54-7475

9651-54-7475-00
9634-92-1543-00
9652-62-1895-00
9677-05-0049-00

9633-72-9166-00
9643-41-7994-00

9633-49-3379-00
9548-47-8941-00
9548-48-2185-00
9538-99-3149-00

OwnerName

CARMEN RUBIO
CROSSROADS CHURCH

WARREN & DRUSY SCHAEFFER
PINNACLE INC

PERCY IZZELL

LORRAINE, & NEILL SEXTON

OwnerPhone Property Location

(919) 499-8052
919-258-3773

N/A
919-774-9446
(919) 499-6531
919-362-9458

SMITH RESIDENTIAL BUILDER LLC 919-775-6086

TARHEEL PROPERTIES
PERCY IZZELL

DORIS SIMPSON

CHRIS WILDER

JOSH SMITH

VAN HARRIS REALTY, INC.

VAN HARIS REALTY, INC

VAN HARRIS REALTY, INC.
MARIA G. BAUTISTA

BLOSSMAN GAS AND APPLIANCE
COVINGTON, CHARLES ALBERT

GREG THOMPSON
WILLIAM HORTON

JUAN TORRES

COSTA MAYA, LLC

COSTA MAYA, LLC
KENNETH WAYNE BATTLE

252-714-6097
919-499-6531
919-775-3687
919-776-0071
919-842-2602
919-775-3513

919-775-3513

919-775-3513
919-498-5148
919-775-3013
919-774-6680

(919) 774-9455

478-6860

919-498-5256
919-498-5256
919-499-6708

LOT 64DREAMLAND

107

663
2526
2116
5179
905
308
2116
1031
1130
150
3302

3304

3306
3315
2221
74

1416
604

2725
186
27
1524

MILTON

CHELSEA
VICTORY
TRACEWAY

SWANNS STATION
WIMBERLY WOODS

WESTPORT
TRACEWAY
FRANKLIN
ZION CHURCH
WOMBLE
CEMETERY

CEMETERY

CEMETERY
GREEN VALLEY
HORNER
TOOMER

SPRING
HORNER

HEATHER
SUNRISE
COSTA MAYA
SANDERS

Remarks

MHP  SW
AVE  ADDITION TO EXISTING CHURCH/CLASSROOM&
LOBBY
(2)-7.5 TON HP
(2)-5 TON HP
DR  SFD

DR SFD-HRF COLLECTED

RD ACESSORY BLDG

DR SFD
PLACE SFD
SOUTH
DR
RD SFD
RD
RD SFD
rec'd 911 address by j.r. On 5-03-06
RD SFD
rec'd 911 address by j.r. On 5-03-06
RD SFD
DR.
BLVD 4 TON

LN MAILED IN REC'D 06/15/06- MAILED 06/16/06-
HAVE PIN ON FILE

LN

BLVD. REC'D MAIL IN ON 06-16-06, TO BE MAILED OUT

ON 06-16-06
DR HP=2 1/2 TON
DR OFF -FRAME MODULAR
CT SFD
RD
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AppDat

6/19/2006

6/19/2006

6/19/2006
6/19/2006

6/19/2006
6/19/2006
6/20/2006
6/20/2006
6/20/2006

6/20/2006

6/20/2006
6/20/2006
6/21/2006

6/21/2006
6/21/2006

6/21/2006
6/21/2006

6/22/2006
6/22/2006
6/22/2006

Permit # Parcel #

LM06-417

LMO06-418

LM06-419
LM06-420

SM06-415
SMO06-421
SM06-422
SM06-423
SMO06-424

SM06-425

SM06-426
SMO06-427
LMO06-428

LM06-429

LM06-430

LM06-432
SM06-431

LM06-433
LM06-434
LM06-436

Monday, July 03, 2006

9667-79-0094-00

9645-21-9620-00

9612-77-9485-00
9661-61-2267-00

9633-51-1430-00
9632-15-2484-00
9644-42-9225-00
9642-69-8815-00
9633-51-1430-00

9643-15-6631-00

9642-76-0034-00
9642-65-7998-00
9611-91-7594-00

9645-72-5175-00

9645-72-5175-00

9656-76-8724-00
9643-15-6631-00

9642-93-6075-00
9672-40-5433-00
9673-00-4486-00

OwnerName

VIOLA SHAW

AUDREY COLE

JOSEPH NEIL MCFALLS
MICHAEL J. H. DUSSAULT

ROBERT B. SEAL

M & R ASSOCIATES, INC
LAVERNE THORNTON
AK & K CORPORATION
WOMBLE BUILDERS

PANTRY INC

BRICK CAPITAL CDC
BRICK CAPITAL COMM DEVELOP
LINDA ELLIS

WYETH

WYETH

CHRIS WILDER
PANTRY INC

ERIC & DEBORAH DAVIDSON
MADDOX, THOMAS D
GAIL DICKENS

OwnerPhone Property Location

(919) 718-0292

919-776-9572

252-885-0562
919-775-2250

919-774-1521
919-776-0129
919-775-2845
919-776-4351
919-774-1886

919-774-6700

919-775-2300
919-775-2300
(919) 718-1739

919-775-7100

919-775-7100

919-776-0071
919-774-6700

919-776-1654
919-718-9180
(919) 258-5982

6631

5018

218
538

2433
901
209
119
2601

1130

1027
603
246

4300

4300

1130
1130

3119
1011
906

DEEP RIVER

OAK HILL

DUBLIN
PERTH

WESTGATE
MONTICELLO
OLDE TOWNE
STEELE
TATON

Horner

WASHINGTON
CRESTVIEW
HAWK

OAK

OAK

ZION CHURCH

Horner

WILD FOREST
JOHN ROSSER

POPLAR SPRINGS
CHURCH

RD

DR.

DRIVE
DR

DR
DR
DR
ST
CT

Blvd

AVE
ST
RD

PK

PK

RD
Blvd

RD
RD
RD

Remarks

HP=31/2 TON
REC'D MAIL IN ON 06-19-06, TO BE MAILED OUT
ON 06-19-06

ALSO HAS ELECTRICAL- MAILED IN REC'D
06/19/09- MAILED 06/20/06

SFD- HOMEOWNER

SFD-HRF COLLECTED-911 ADDRESS VERTIFY
04/19/06

SFD
SFD
EXISTING GAS PIPING

SFD
HP=3 TONS

INTERIOR RENOVATIONS WITHIN AN EXISTING
COMMERICAL BLDG. WILL NEED TO GET A SIGN
PERMIT-RATE- 2 SEPARATE UNITS - A TOTAL OF
41,600

SFD
SFD/ HRF COLLECTED
SW-SINGLE HEATING UNIT- CENTRAL HEAT & AIR

CONTROL ROOM UPFIT/INTERIOR RENOVATIONS
WITHIN EXISTING FACILITY-

VACCINE DEVELOPMENT UPGRADE
FERMENTATION-ROOM 320

SFD

INTERIOR RENOVATIONS WITHIN AN EXISTING
COMMERICAL BLDG. WILL NEED TO GET A SIGN
PERMIT INSTALLING NEW GRILLS

ADDITION TO EXISTING HOME
SFD
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AppDat

6/22/2006

6/22/2006

6/22/2006

6/22/2006
6/22/2006

6/23/2006

6/23/2006

6/23/2006
6/23/2006
6/23/2006
6/23/2006
6/23/2006
6/26/2006

6/27/2006

6/27/2006
6/28/2006

6/28/2006
6/28/2006

Permit # Parcel #

LM06-438

LMO06-439

SMO06-435

SM06-437
SMO06-440

BM06-444

LM06-443

LM06-445
LMO06-447
SM06-441
SM06-442
SMO06-446
LMO06-448

LM06-450

SMO06-449
SM06-451

SMO06-452
SM06-453

Monday, July 03, 2006

9640-32-1491-00

9519-78-8995-00

9632-97-6299-00

9643-15-4775-00
9623-93-6208-00

9682-80-1266-00

9539-94-8685-00

9670-19-9956-00
9549-95-6257-00
9651-47-3541-00
9651-47-0483-00
9631-77-2650-00
9667-69-8175-00

9653-92-4961-00

9650-89-4891-00
9661-07-4985-00

9651-58-5070-00
9642-39-3175-00

OwnerName

STEVEN & SUSIE PATTERSON (919) 777-0795

BRYDEN & SUSAN SMITH (919) 777-6757

LANE AND ASSOCIATES

RAY RUIZ
HURLEY, JOHN MICHAEL HURLEY,

STEVE THOMAS 919-906-4069

ROBERT & SARAH NOONE 718-5905

ISRAEL LUCAS CONSTRUCTION, INC

AMANDA HALL (919) 842-6536
ANDERSON HOMES INC (919) 828-6030
ANDERSON HOMES, INC. 919-828-6030
ROSA ESPOSITO

TYRONE THOMAS/SARITA THOMAS

MIKE & KESHIA HARRINGTON 919-776-7365

KATHY SUMPTER
DAVID MARSH

(919) 499-3233
919-774-8864

JOHN & PAT PHILBECK
JASON BELKINS

777-2837
706-575-6730

OwnerPhone Property Location

2863 MINTER SCHOOL

7507 VILLANOW

407  TIFFANY

1144 HORNER
919-776-8703

569  SION KELLY

6517 REEVES

919-776-1071

255  MCKINLEY

121 WILLOWRIDGE
105  WILLOWRIDGE
1706 BUTLER
910-221-3898

1296 SAN-LEE

1221 CEDARHURST

3130 HORNER

2918 CAMERON
620 CARR

RD

DR

DR

BLVD
2110

RD

DR

8040
LN
DR
DR
ST
6585

DR

DR
BLVD

DR
ST

Remarks

HP=3 TON
REC'D MAIL IN ON 06-22-06, TO BE MAILED OUT
ON 06-22-06

HP = 4 TON
REC'D MAIL IN ON 06-22-06, TO BE MAILED OUT
ON 06-22-06

CHANGEOUT- 2 UNITS OUTDOOR CONDENSOR

EXISTING GAS PIPING

BROWNSTONE DR
HP=1.5TON

REC'D MAIL IN ON 06-22-06, TO BE MAILED OUT
ON 06-22-06

SFD
HP=3 TON

HP=2 TON
REC'D MAIL IN ON 06-23-06, TO BE MAILED OUT
ON 06-23-06

ROYAL DRIVE SFD
SW-SINGLE HTG. UNIT GAS
SFD

SFD

HP =2 TON

DEEP RIVER RD SFD
5 TON 13 SEER AIR SOURCE HP

SFD

HP=3.5 TON

REC'D MAIL IN ON 06-27-06, TO BE MAILED OUT
ON 06-27-06

HP=11/2 TON

REMODEL INSIDE OF EXISTING BLDG.
5 TON HP
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AppDat

6/28/2006

6/28/2006

6/29/2006

6/29/2006
6/29/2006
6/29/2006

6/30/2006
6/30/2006
6/30/2006
6/30/2006
6/30/2006
6/30/2006

Permit # Parcel #

SMO06-454

SM06-455

LMO06-456

LM06-457
LM06-458
SMO06-459

SM06-460
SM06-461
SM06-462
SM06-463
SMO06-464
SMO06-465

Monday, July 03, 2006

9632-30-1174-00

9643-61-8369-00

9660-49-6109-00

9667-64-1755-00
9661-20-3484-00
9660-18-8829-00

9641-29-6833-00
9642-29-7879-00
9642-20-4452-00
9634-83-7482-00
9634-41-2366-00
9633-41-5648-00

OwnerName

JAMES & CRYSTAL HEINEKEN

DR. TOM HINCKS

GROCE DEVELOPMENT LLC

DEBRA BRADFORD
ASHLEY THOMAS OWENS
CUSTOM CONTRACTING

BEAZER HOMES CORP
BEAZER HOMES, INC.
BEAZER HOMES CORP
SAN-LEE BUILDERS
SAN-LEE BUILDERS
WOMBLE BUILDERS

OwnerPhone Property Location

776-9080

919-774-4324

919-775-1497

919-708-3988
919-499-8808
919-775-1497

919-891-9350
919-881-9350
919-881-9350
919-775-5429
919-775-5429
919-774-1886

1420

304

3213

101
732
488

829
821
809
904
628
2521

OWLS NEST

HAWKINS

ARGYLL

GOAT HILL
HARVEY FAULK
COMMERCE

GOLDEN HORSESHOE
GOLDEN HORSESHOE
GOLDEN HORSESHOE

WOODYHILL
NIXON
WESTGATE

Remarks

RD  HP=21/2 TON
AC2
REC'D MAIL IN ON 06-28-06, TO BE MAILED OUT
ON 06-28-06

AVE  DR. HINCKS NEW DENTAL OFFICE-NOTE: NEED
AREA OF RESCUE ASSISTANCE AND TWO-WAY
COMMUNICATIONS FOR BACK DOOR.

DR  SFD
HP= 3 TONS
REC'D MAIL IN ON 06-29-06, TO BE MAILED OUT
ON 06-29-06

LN sw

RD  OFF- FRAME MODULAR

DR  BUILDING FOR LEASE TO CHARTER SCHOOL
6 HPS

LN  SFD

LN

LN  SFD

LN  SFD

DR  SFD

DR  SFD
HP=5 1/2 TON

Total Permits: 90

Total Fees: $5,221.00
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